
2021 BUSINESS MEMBERS 

Sharon Anderson    Equiterra Properties, LLC 
508-341-8387Aiken, SC        

homesnhorses@msn.com         www.sclandforsale.net 

Tara Bostwick       Aiken Horse Park Foundation 
Aiken, SC      803-226-0121

tara@aikenhorsepark.org   www.aikenhorsepark.org

Tierney Boyd       Bits & Pieces Tack Shop 
Charleston, SC          843-352-9302 

Tierney@bitsandpiecessc.com      www.bitsandpiecessc.com 

Kathryn Butt       Mad Kat Dressage 
Trenton, SC         843-607-6442 

klb317@gmail.com 

Alison Eastman-Lawler     Apple Tree Farm 
Windsor, SC       603-345-0382

apltrefarm@aol.com        www.appletreefarm.org

Pagan Gilman     Lisa Seger Insurance, Inc. 
Tryon, NC       770-283-7344

pagan@lisasegerinsurance.com      www.lisasegerinsurance.com 

Alison Head     Looking Glass Farm 
Beech Island, SC       540-729-4847 

lookingglassfarm@mac.com  www.AlisonHeadDressage.com 

Amy Hebert     Aiken Saddlery 
Aiken, SC      803-649-6583

amy@aikensaddlery.com www.aikensaddlery.com

Elizabeth (Lisa) Hinkle     Equinox Equine Massage Therapy 
Walterboro, SC          803-673-9394 

Lisahinkle61@hotmail.com          www.equinoxequinetherapy.com 

Marcy Hippey       Shangri-La Dressage 
St. George, SC  843-412-6739

mhippey@gmail.com 

Kathy Lewis     Black Forest Equestrian Center 
Aiken, SC      803-645-7575

kldressage@aol.com      www.blackforestfarm.com

Sarah Molesky       Oldfield Equestrian Center 
Okatie.,SC         (440) 796-6503 

smolesky@oldfieldsc.com        www.oldfieldequestrian.wordpress.com 
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2021 BUSINESS MEMBERS 

Heidi Medlin       Union County Saddle Club 
Monroe, NC         (704) 609-6175 

medlinheidi@yahoo.com        www.unioncountysaddleclub.weebly.com 
 

Heather Moore      Petcentric 
Greenville, SC        (864) 266-8637 

www.petcentricinsurance.com                 hmoore@petcentricinsurance.com 
 

Roslyn Moore      Clear Equine Therapy 
Camden, SC        (803) 229-2959 

www.cleardayspa.com                 roslyn@cleardayspa.com 
 

Amy Nichols      Smiling Horse Farm 
Anderson, SC        (864) 933-3529 

shf@att.net 
 

Michele Niles      Functional Life of Wellness 
Bluffton, SC        (843) 368-2670 

https://functionallifeofwellness.com                 functionallifeofwellness@gmail.com 
 

Cynthia Olliff       Stable View 
Aiken,,SC         (484) 356-3173 

info@stableviewfarm.com     www.stableviewfarm.com  
Amie Osment   RCS Equestrian Center 

Summerville, SC      843-330-6306 
rcsequestriantraining@gmail.com      www.rcsequestriantraining.com 

 
Elaine Owensby    Elaine Owensby Training & Sales, LLC 

Aiken, SC          803-257-1949 
lashdressage@gmail.com          www.classicaldressagetraining.com 

 
Chalmers Poston     Middleton Place Equestrian Center 

Charleston, SC          843-709-9310 
middletonplaceequestriancenter@outlook.com          www.middletonplaceequestriancenter.com 

 
Missouri (Missy) M Powers    Freligh Dressage 

Hartsville, SC                 (843) 639-9080  
missourifreligh@yahoo.com 

 
Nancy Rogers    Gillespie’s Peanuts 
Hartsville, SC                 (843) 616-0688 

Nancy@rogersbrospeanuts.com   www.gillespiespeanuts.com 
 

Susan Todd        Hidden Creek Dressage LLC 
Columbia, SC        (803) 609-5300 

Stodd24@sc.rr.com             www.hiddencreekdressagellc.com 
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2021 BUSINESS MEMBERS 

Ronnie Trotter        Swish Salon 
Mt. Pleasant, SC        843-881-7644 

www.swish123.com 
 

Nicole Watts          EquiZen Performance Equine Therapy  
Inman, SC       864-276-8536 

nicole@equizenbiz.fatcow.com         www.equizen.biz 
 

Brooke Webb-Burgess          Vista Schooling and Event Center 
Aiken, SC       704-770-6628 

vistaschooling@gmail.com             www.schoolthevista.com 
 

Justine Wilson          Breezy Hill South 
Beech Island, SC       410-790-8155 

breezyhillsouth@gmail.com             www.breezyhillsouth.com 
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